THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

ISIN: CA8851491040

Overview

2024/08/16 21:55:35

Price
0.245 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

(2] 2.08% (0.01)

CA8851491040

THX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

110 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.24 CAD (16,500)
0.245 CAD (2,500)
0.245 CAD

0.245 CAD

0.235 CAD

0.24 CAD
0.238753 CAD
118,905

28,388.98

16

3,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8851491040&ID_NOTATION=7836825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c01ecc05945387b453332e43ec3e58090547f14c15a300f10a4bf150df091d7&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=32807fa0b48624e99&time=1723946742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e952de28cee5a216b2fd2d239efa4062b26b3fc8d3f1350237273e7017d70e59&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1217c915b8945b45e&time=1723946742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=880f12c3576a81538c72f197193c3822c213ed62d5df0172d122721e20ef3828&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=088e7aecaa0a343ed&time=1723946742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=597339e64b846f0e40e754fad1a7d95053afeed41c838ec6513a2c51f191057d&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=275e3921167a906e8&time=1723946742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f39eb880647184f87c4156f25d59c3a7a3ccfe0516b28c220fe841d41c57e16f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5571bed5ed205bc11&time=1723946742&tool=RSC

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 21:55:35

Price
0.245 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

2.08% (0.01)

CA8851491040

THX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

110 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.24 CAD (16,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.245 CAD (2,500)
Open 0.245 CAD
High 0.245 CAD
Low 0.235 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.24 CAD
VWAP 0.238753 CAD
Volume (pcs) 118,905
Trading volume 28,388.98
Number of trades 16
Last size 3,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.50% -30.00% -14.04%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.11 -0.04
Beta -0.01 0.14 0.38
Volatility  49.42 50.28 70.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:02

21:55

18:44

08:08

17:35

Price

0.161 EUR

0.245 CAD

0.151 EUR

0.159 EUR

14.25 GBp

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

4.28

0.240 CAD (257,864
0.249 CAD (190,310
0.254 CAD (225,378
0.248 CAD (179,265
80 CAD (2024/05/21
70 CAD (2024/02/23
50 CAD (2023/08/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
70 CAD (2024/02/23)

Number of
trades

1

16

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7836825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337101569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205397936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362511115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343029997

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 08:08 0.146 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 17:44 0.17 USD 0.00
15

2024/08/ 20:22 0.161 EUR 0.00
16

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343029997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307065251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321288844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321288844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362674838

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

THOR EXPLORATIONS LTD -

=

Contact Details
THOR EXPLORATIONS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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